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2024 
Schedule of Commission Payments 

 
 

 
 
 

 

 
 
  

PREMIUM ACTIVITY  DAY  Mailing / Payment Date 

December (2023)  Wednesday  January 31, 2024 

January   Thursday  February 29, 2024 

February   Friday  March 29, 2024 

March   Tuesday  April 30, 2024 

April   Friday  May 31, 2024 

May   Friday  June 28, 2024 

June   Wednesday  July 31, 2024 

July   Friday  August 30, 2024 

August   Monday  September 30, 2024 

September   Thursday  October 31, 2024 

October   Friday  November 29, 2024 

November   Tuesday  December 31, 2024 

 
All Payments Made by ACH - EFT. 

If you have not signed up for EFT, please contact the office. 


